
SUMMER TERM - SCHOOL CLUBS  

1st Half of Summer Term: April – May 2024 
(Monday 15th April – Friday 24th May) 

 

Day of Week Club Year 
R 

Year 
1 

Year 
2 

Year 
3 

Year 
4 

Year 
5 

Year 
6 

Max 
 

MONDAY 
 

Art Club (after school) – Little Yoga Craft Club 
5 weeks @ £6 per week = £30 (Collection at 4:20pm - Office) 
Commencing: Monday 15th April – Monday 20th May 
(NO CLASS: Monday 6th May due to Bank Holiday) 

 

      
12 

(Minimum 10) 

Mini Athletics Club (after school) – Mini Athletics 
5 weeks @ £6.50 per week = £32.50 (Collection at 4:15pm - Office) 
Commencing: Monday 15th April – Monday 20th May 
(NO CLASS: Monday 6th May due to Bank Holiday) 

       15 

 
TUESDAY 

Football Club (after school) – Skills School 
6 weeks @ £4 per week = £24 (Collection at 4:15pm – Main Playground) 
Commencing: Tuesday 16th April – Tuesday 21st May 

 
      24 

Netball Club (after school) – Girls Attack 
6 weeks @ £6 per week = £36 (Collection at 4:15pm – Office) 
Commencing: Tuesday 16th April – Tuesday 21st May 

 
      

30 
(Minimum 15) 

WEDNESDAY 
Gymnastics Club (after school) – Bright Stars Gym School** 
FULLY BOOKED (Collection at 4:15pm –  Office) 
Commencing: Wednesday 17th April – Wednesday 22nd May 

 
      

2 x spaces 
currently 
available 

THURSDAY 
Dodgeball Club (after school) – Skills School 
6 weeks @ £4 per week = £24 (Collection at 4:15pm – Main Playground) 
Commencing: Thursday 18th April – Thursday 23rd May 

 
      24 

FRIDAY 

Martial Arts Club (before school – 7:45am-8:45am) – London TKD 
6 weeks@ £10.50 per week = £63.00 
Commencing: Friday 19th April – Friday 24th May 

 
      30 

Creative Dance Club (after school) – Godstone Dance Academy  
6 weeks @ £4 per week = £24 (Collection at 4:00pm - Office) 
Commencing: Friday 19th April – Friday 24th May 

 
      15 

 

 


